
Bus 4 Yellow (SPED) PM

03:35 PM START Hozho High School

03:57 PM STOP 1 404 Mc Kee Dr

04:02 PM STOP 2 2425 Baca Ct

04:09 PM STOP 3 502 Gomez Dr

04:15 PM STOP 4 200 E Jefferson Ave

04:16 PM STOP 5 310 W Jefferson Ave

04:17 PM STOP 6 701 N 3rd St

04:38 PM STOP 7 NHA Housing# 25

04:38 PM STOP 8 NHA# 8

04:39 PM STOP 9 NHA Housing# 15

04:43 PM STOP 10 Twin Lakes turn Off

04:45 PM STOP 11 HWY 491 & MM11

05:05 PM END Hozho High School




